
6TH ENTRANCE EXAMINATION - 2023 

ALLOTTED CANDIDATE LIST WITH SPECIAL CATEGORY ( R3 )
27 June 2023

Note: A-Ashrama, B-Alemari, C-PH, D-Ex-Service, E-Other Spl(WC/PDP/CL/DC..), F-Poura Karmika, L-Local 
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YADGIRI

302-MDRS-Co ( GEN ) KEMBAVI, Shorapur (Tq)

305-MDRS-Co ( SC ) BEVINAHALLI CROSS, Shahpur (Tq)

306-MDRS-Co ( SC ) LINGERI STATION, Yadgir  (Tq)

OI319

OL223

ON029

OO354

OS493

OP156

OM242

OR139

ON283

UU024

OZ336

OJ152

OV114

OQ028

OK206

OJ032

OX069

OJ289

OL059

OL389

OJ080

OH175

OI045

OJ288

PA412

OV080

OP155

OJ026

OL342

OV264

PB241

OM094

OK121

OX352

OM071

OX225

OL417

OX022

OM049

OP069

 APOORVA

 VEERESH

 SHIVAGANGAMMA

 SUPREEYA

 ARPITA

 VAISHNAVI

 BHAGYASHREE

 SUJATA

 SRUJAN

 NIRUPADISWAMY

 MOUNESH

 MUTTAMMA

 SAHANA

 CHAITANYA

 MALLINATH

 MONUDDIN PATEL

 PRASHANT ANAND KATARAKI

 KAVERI

 DEVAAMMA

 BHAGAMMA AMBANNA KAVALI

 ANASAMMA

 ANJALI

 TANUSHREE SHANKAR RATHOD

 TRIVENI

 MAHESH

 BASAVARAJ  MALAKAL

 PARASHURAM B  KADECHUR

 UDAYAKUMAR

 ARYA CHAVAN

 CHANNABASSU ANANDAPPA UDDAR

 DEVAMMA

 PUSHPA

 ANKUSH BISWAS

 PALLAVI BASAVARAJ TUMBIGI

 AJAYAKUMAR

 PARIMALA

 KHUSHI

 KRUTIKA

 ROHINI

 AKSHATA RAMANAGOUDA KUCHABALA

3BF

3BM
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GMFA

GMF

GMF

GMF
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GMMA
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STMA
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3BM
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GMFA

GMFA
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SCF

SCF

SCMA

SCMA

SCMA
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SCM

SCM

STF

STF

STM

2AF

3AMA

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

15496

1882

81309

95676

3962

9000

44111

54781

22295

12991

80154

174944

4612

61875

5648

13442

23705

41115

158428

199009

202806

211077

4970

62905

170630

181520

188903
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25356

177201

61173

65140

11997

18429

52725

14988

15055

15548

16765

16827
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STF
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YADGIRI

306-MDRS-Co ( SC ) LINGERI STATION, Yadgir  (Tq)

311-MDRS-Co ( BC ) MOTANAHALLI, Yadgir  (Tq)

UM353

PA267

PB359

PB369

OZ235

OJ303

OR041

OY308

OY114

OJ253

OZ323

OR327

OK226

OZ357

PA091

PB344

OK497

OL164

OR198

OS171

OU057

OZ374

OP266

OJ138

PB016

OY024

OK170

OM048

OL056

PB542

OS294

OW237

OH103

OM150

UV081

OU095

OX086

PB029

OY069

OR304

OX145

PB333

OV179

 SHREYA

 DEEPIKA

 SOWMYA

 PADMAVATI

 SUPREET

 PAVAN

 SALLEM SAB

 SUJATA  JADHAV

 JAYASHREE

 LAXMI

 BHAGYALAKSHMI

 DINESH

 AKASH

 SAMPAT  CHAVAN

 CHENNAVEER

 MALLIKARJUN

 DEEPAK   RATHOD

 LALITA

 MALLIKARJUNA

 RAJESHWARI

 NIRMALA

 APURVA  AMBURE

 NIKHITA

 SAMARTH

 SANJEEVAKUMAR

 SANA

 SYED YUNUS

 THOHIL

 MAHESH

 VINODAKUMAR SOMAPPA KEMBHAVI

 CHAITANYA

 AKASH

 SIDDANNAGOUDA

 KRUSHI

 DEVIKA

 KAVERI

 TANASHIRA BEGAM

 MAITRA DEVARAJ CHIMMALAGI

 SHIVALILA

 REENA

 ANJALI

 KIRAN CHANDRASHEKHAR JADHAV

 MINAKSHI
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GMF
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SCF
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SCM

STF

16855

17205

18085

18302

31538

71576

87093

70347

70938

71451

71536

161995

32852

32890

32926

33726

34512

75007

76086

163096

18726

19116

90433

7300

2747

19512

17974

19086

6121

6437

18664

6478

6631

11816

11988

16302

18417

18541

18542

62582

71590

36352

75672
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YADGIRI

311-MDRS-Co ( BC ) MOTANAHALLI, Yadgir  (Tq)

316-MDRS-Co ( SC ) KODEKAL, Shorapur (Tq)

317-MDRS-Co ( SC ) GUNJANOOR CROSS, Yadgir  (Tq)

318-MDRS-Co ( SC ) BENDEBEMBALI, Shahpur (Tq)

OJ027

OV212

OI201

OJ169

OV074

OY122

PB065

OY274

PB514

OW046

PB381

OX138

PC230

PC080

PC245

OG463

PC187

PC276

PB384

OZ362

PC103

PC272

PC315

OM127

OJ219

PC034

OZ261

OL258

OQ407

OZ082

ON293

OP129

PB201

OH043

OP044

OV113

OJ109

 UMADEVI

 SHARANABASAVA

 AISHWARYA

 ANUSHKA

 HANAMANTI  SANGAPPA BAPPARAGI

 PRABHAVATI BASAVARAJ GUJJAL

 BHIMAPPA BHIMAPPA DOLI

 MAHESH NARASAPPA UDDAR

 KUSHA RAMAPPA GEDDALAMARI

 TOTENDRA AMBRESH GUDAGUNTI

 PRAJWAL

 SAMARTH  BIRADAR

 P ARPITA

 RADHIKA

 LAKSHMI

 K ANKITA

 PRATISKHA

 NIRMALA

 MAHMAD YUSUF

 AMBRESH

 D ANUSUYA

 HOUNI

 MANIKANTA

 PRAJWAL

 UJI NAYAK

 BASAVARAJ HANUMANTHA

 PALLAVI

 PRANITA

 SHREYA

 SIDDAMMA

 VIDYASHREE

 DEVAKEMMA

 BHAGYA SREE CHANDRA REDDY GOUDAPPAGOL

 SRUSHTI

 CHAITRA

 SAKKUBAYI

 SHRINIVAS KUMARANAYAK CHAWAN

STF

STMA

1F

1F

2AF

SCFA

SCMA

SCMA

SCMA

STM

2AMA

3AMA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMMA

GMMA

SCFA

SCFA

SCMA

SCMA

STMA

1MA

2AF

3AF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

SCF

SCMA

76381

198032

20085

21001

42459

218030

156444

166387

166704

23259

58966

24305

92532

103916

170695

2417

2678

9243

48247

87974

170099

212007

197383

220148

204744

110074

13789

14408

12059

12394

12439

12902

13070

13141

13458

69658

199371
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YADGIRI

318-MDRS-Co ( SC ) BENDEBEMBALI, Shahpur (Tq)

320-MDRS-Co ( SC ) HUNASAGI, Shorapur (Tq)

322-MDRS-Co ( SC ) DARIGUDDA UKKENALA, Shahpur (Tq)

323-MDRS-Co ( SC ) KALEBELAGUNDI, Yadgir  (Tq)

ON278

OP147

ON291

PA313

OR266

OS137

OO122

PA165

PA286

OY128

PB244

PA273

OW292

OX162

OO002

OX312

OR372

OZ321

OX012

OO103

OH182

ON304

OL149

OZ180

OM274

PA146

ON296

PA162

OV283

ON146

OH147

OM288

OK389

OW317

OJ143

OW241

PC044

 DEVANNA

 S R SHARAT CHANDRA

 ULLAS BHIMANNA BAJANTRI

 PREMA HANAMANTRAYA MARALABAVI

 VAMSHI DHORE

 AKASH

 GANGAMMA

 ANUSHA  ALAMATTI

 NINGAMMA HADAPAD

 MANUSHA

 AMRUTA SOMASHEKHAR JADHAV

 ANJALI

 ANJALI IRANNA PAWAR

 SRUSTI

 MAREMMA

 SABUGOUDA  PATIL

 MEGHASHREE

 SINCHANA SANGAMESH NEELAGAR

 SINDHU

 DEVARAJ

 RANJITA

 KASIMBI

 ANJANA

 ANU HANAMANTRAY KATTIMANI

 ANNAPOORNA

 SHIVUKUMAR MALLIKARJUN

 SANDEEP SIDRAM RATHOD

 SHIVAKUMAR BHIMAPPA UDDAR

 VAIBHAV

 MAHESH

 PALLAVI

 ROSHANI

 BHEEMASHANKAR SABANNA

 BHOOMISATWIKA

 KAVYA

 SHRAVANTI

 NIHARIKA

SCMA

SCMA

SCM

STF

STM

STM

2AFA

3BF

GMFA

SCFA

SCFA

SCFA

SCF

STF

STF

STMA

2AFA

2AF

3AF

3BM

GMFA

GMFA

SCFA

SCF

SCF

SCMA

SCMA

SCMA

SCMA

SCM

STF

STF

STMA

2AF

3BF

GMF

GMF

206927

208633

193295

73229

10205

139966

50388

16103

144455

129376

221316

223646

24725

19471

64572

59243

209909

9675

10909

30637

176441

220489

178249

68263

68319

180080

187272

190604

192330

189579

19255

70839

151018

14103

21382

10613

12429
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GMF

SCF
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STF
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3BF
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YADGIRI

323-MDRS-Co ( SC ) KALEBELAGUNDI, Yadgir  (Tq)

376-EMRS-Co ( STE ) BANDALLI, Yadgir  (Tq)

475-KRCRS-Girls ( SC ) MUNDARGI, Yadgir  (Tq)

OL168

UW343

PA120

PC312

PC048

OQ002

OS224

OO061

PA329

OW111

OR143

OQ145

OR136

PC067

OI105

OZ031

OM207

OV244

OS295

OL284

PB399

OL409

OM216

OQ329

OS394

PB233

OK398

OY208

NV009

OY262

OZ028

OU177

OL155

OX056

OS064

OS109

OS040

OS166

PC192

OS069

 ARCHANA

 SHREYA

 PRATIKSHA

 SANKEERTHANA

 BHAVANIPRIYA

 SHARANAPPA

 SURESH REDDY

 AKASH

 GADDEPPA KAREPPA HUDED

 MALLIKARJUN

 MAHESHA

 PARASHURAMA

 MARIYALA

 NIKHIL

 RAJU RAVI RATHOD

 SHRAVANA KUMAR

 HANAMANTRAYA

 NAGAVENI

 KEERTHI

 SAMIKSHA

 NURESABA

 SINDHU

 SANIKA MADIVALAR

 KEERTHI

 NINGAPPA

 KARTIK

 HARSHAVARDHAN

 PRAVEEN

 REDDEPPA

 HANAMANT

 HANAMANTRAYA RANGAPPA KOKKERE

 AISHWARYA S BOJJI

 NANDINI SHIVANINGAPPA KAMADAL

 BHAGYA

 MONIKA

 LAKSHMI

 SHERLEEN

 RAKSHA V

 GAYITRI

 MADHUSHREE
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GMMA
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STM

2AF

GMF
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GMF
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GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

STMA

2AFA

2AF

3AF

GMFA

GMFA

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

12622

12681

13513

13725

13782

93891

94449

96092

97002

107829

109290

109824

69503

31868

34152

35016

25453

17732

11401

14885

15359

15995

16533

16573

26784

80620

89658

91099

93700

93879

146897

90287

18062

18119

134655

148323

6683

7888

9163

13605
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YADGIRI

475-KRCRS-Girls ( SC ) MUNDARGI, Yadgir  (Tq)

481-KRCRS-Girls ( ST ) BEVINAHALLI CROSS, Shahpur (Tq)

482-KRCRS-Girls ( ST ) RAJANAKOLLURU, Shorapur (Tq)

516-MDRS-Co ( BC ) WADIGERA, Shahpur (Tq)

OR294

OS179

OY213

PC039

OY077

OS379

OZ189

OH142

OX164

PA359

OU086

OK462

OK129

OJ160

OL004

OL241

OV214

OI138

OL052

OX071

OK333

OK003

OY353

PB358

OY277

VF340

OX054

PA374

OX268

OR207

OY161

OZ185

OY133

OX289

OU050

OT142

OV265

 JYOTHI

 SHRAVYA

 BASALINGAMMA NARAYANAPUR

 BHAVANA

 SAKSHI

 GAGANA

 BHARATI

 BHIMABAI

 JAYASHREE  RATHOD

 AKSHATA  RATHOD

 JYOTI

 ANKITA

 CHAITRA

 NUTANA

 SHWETA

 PRIYANKA LAKSHMIKANTA CHAVAN

 SHILPA HANAMESH KADARAPUR

 ARPITA  POOJARI

 VIJAYALAXMI KUMARANAYAK CHAWAN

 SAVITA HANAMANTRAYA KUMBAR

 SNEHA

 BHAVANI

 BASAMMA MALLAPPA BIRADAR

 SAVITRI MALLIKARJUNA DODAMANI

 AMBIKA DEVAPPA KURI

 SUVARNA PARASHURAMA BALI

 CHAITANYA TIRUPATI ARENADA

 ANUSHA MOUNESH BADIGER

 ANKITA

 SNEHA

 JYOTI

 BHAGYASHREE

 RAKSHITA

 SHREEDEVI HULAGAPPA BUDIHAL

 DIVAYA  SAGAR

 TEJASHWANI

 SAHANA VEERABHADRAPPA HADAPAD
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95497

96320

101322

119390

119743
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ALLOTED CATEG

ALLOTED CATEG

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

CLAIMED CATEG

CLAIMED CATEG

CLAIMED CATEG

CLAIMED CATEG

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

DISTRICT
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YADGIRI

516-MDRS-Co ( BC ) WADIGERA, Shahpur (Tq)

621-MDRS-Co ( ST ) SURAPUR TOWN, Shorapur (Tq)

625-KRCRS-Girls ( ST ) SAIDAPUR, Yadgir  (Tq)

ON187

OL136

PB216

OJ210

OL159

OZ202

OL351

OQ218

ON343

OJ009

ON111

OU138

PA004

OH114

OL187

OP349

OJ156

OS236

OO092

ON339

OQ125

PB191

PA284

OQ067

OX281

PA025

PB273

OL508

OU209

ON213

PA403

OS485

ON027

OY344

PA234

PC252

OS077

OV037

PC110

OX079

 SAMPAT SANGAPPA POOJARI

 HARSHAVARDHAN

 MAYURA  SOMASHEKHARA PANJAGAL

 RUKAYYA

 SAQLAIN MUJAHID

 KAVERI

 SWATI SHANTAGOUDA POLICE PATIL

 SURESH

 PALLAVI

 GOURI

 CHANDRASHEKAR

 BHAGYALAXMI

 RENUKA

 ARPITA

 SUREKHA

 RAHUL  JADHAV

 ANJALI

 SAMARTH REDDY

 ANJALI

 MADHU

 SAKSHI

 GOUTAM

 VENKATESH

 KAVERI

 RAJASHEKHAR

 PRABHUGOUDA

 SANJIVAPPA

 SUPRITH

 RANJEET KUMAR

 BASANAGOUD

 PARASHURAMA AMARAPPA TALAVAR

 MADIHA TAMKEEN

 VAISHNAVI   GURASUNAGI

 KAVYA SANTOSH HUGAR

 SANGEETA HUSENA HULAGERI

 RANJITHA

 KAVYASHREE

 SNEHA

 HARSHITA

 HARSHITA

2AMA

2AM

2AM

2BF

2BM

3AFA

3AF

3AMA

3BF

3BF

3BM

GMFA

GMFA

GMF

GMF

SCMA

1FA

3AM

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

SCM

SCM

STF

STMA

STMA

STMA

STM

STM

STM

STM

2BF

3AF

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

32444

1421

27020

17613

9365

120932

14127

50963

16868

16973

73253

107105

198127

5236

11834

214476

179589

4038

165426

177123

182613

25380

161132

41613

65164

83861

122842

3783

15116

17825

140509

17540

19482

193527

213170

214064

4876

5075

9786

11519

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

2AM

2AM

2AM

2BF

2BM

3AF

3AF

3AM

3BF

3BF

3BM

2AF

1F

2AF

2AF

SCM

1F

3AM

2AF

SCF

2AF

SCM

SCM

STF

STM

STM

STM

STM

STM

STM

STM

2BF

3AF

2AF

SCF

SCF

GMF

2AF

2AF

3AF

CET NO

CET NO

CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

ALLOTED CATEG

ALLOTED CATEG

ALLOTED CATEG

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

CLAIMED CATEG

CLAIMED CATEG

CLAIMED CATEG

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

DISTRICT
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YADGIRI

625-KRCRS-Girls ( ST ) SAIDAPUR, Yadgir  (Tq)

640-MDRS-Co ( SC ) SHIRAVALA, Shahpur (Tq)

641-IGRS-Co ( SC ) KADAMGERA, Shahpur (Tq)

PB182

OQ102

OS256

PA429

OS232

OR346

OX287

PA126

OR326

OS009

OY198

OT167

OX245

OL522

PC321

OW277

OL362

OI048

OL084

OI052

OM053

OX295

OW033

OJ291

OW275

PB423

OJ045

OK123

OZ114

PA196

OI182

OV256

OY346

OK379

OY222

OX067

OT052

OT165

ON145

OY229

 NIVEDITA

 SANJANA

 SARITA BABU BURUD

 KOUFIYABEGUM MAKANADAR

 REKHA

 NANDINI HIREMATH

 SUNANDA  BANDI

 ANKEETA

 RENUKA

 BINDUSHRI

 MAHALAXMI

 ANNAPURNA

 BHAVANI

 ASHWINI

 SOUMYA NARAYANA MANNEY

 PRAVEENAKUMAR

 BINDU

 MAMATA

 PAVITRA

 HULIGEMMA

 SNEHA

 REKHA K

 SAKSHI

 REKHA

 RAJAKUMAR

 SANTOSH NINGAPPA MYAGERI

 ANAND

 NITEEN

 ABHISHEKH RAMAPPA MADDALI

 PRAJWAL

 PRAJVAL BASAVARAJ  KORAM

 SAMPREETA NINGAPPA KONDIKAR

 NINGANNA DEVENDRA NAYKODI

 SHASHANKA

 NUTAN

 MD FAIJANPATEL

 BANUPRIYA

 ANKITA

 SHREYA

 ASHWINI KAREPPA BIRADAR

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

SCFA

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

1F

3AM

3BF

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMF

GMF

GMF

SCF

SCMA

SCMA

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

STF

STMA

1MA

2AM

2BM

GMFA

GMF

GMF

GMF

11602

12515

12610

12709

14530

15114

16597

191029

55365

59176

73628

75238

75809

76487

16695

36607

11982

54639

214057

225321

11302

11390

11643

61198

196483

196964

10221

11441

193083

193700

194039

73144

178396

48143

32642

87304

65571

12437

14157

14297

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

1

2

3

4

5

6

3AF

2AF

STF

1F

2AF

3BF

2AF

SCF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

STF

1F

3AM

3BF

1F

1F

1F

3AF

2AF

3AF

SCF

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

STF

STM

1M

2AM

2BM

3BF

2AF

2AF

2AF

CET NO

CET NO

CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

ALLOTED CATEG

ALLOTED CATEG

ALLOTED CATEG

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

CLAIMED CATEG

CLAIMED CATEG

CLAIMED CATEG

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

DISTRICT
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YADGIRI

641-IGRS-Co ( SC ) KADAMGERA, Shahpur (Tq)

813-DBRARS-Girls ( SC ) SHAHAPUR (KASAB), Shahpur (Tq)

814-DBRARS-Co ( SC ) HATTIKUNI, Yadgir  (Tq)

PB122

OZ025

OZ257

OX267

OL340

PB460

PA399

OX002

OK356

OJ272

PA175

OY052

OZ361

OI124

OY044

PA123

OL435

OJ194

OL412

OL356

OI168

OK245

PB554

OJ066

OX191

OJ385

OI272

OM268

OL360

OI265

OZ370

OM021

OI279

OZ381

OR222

OP128

OS153

PC127

OR061

OW203

 CHAITRA S

 PRAJWAL

 PRAKRUTI  LAXMANNA DODDAMANI

 ABHISHEK

 GOUTAM

 HANAMESH RAMESH BAJANTRI

 SANDEEP GANAPATI BANASI

 ROHIT  CHAVAN

 ABHAY

 SATVIK NAYAK

 SHREYA

 CHAITRA

 ZOHA

 KRUTIKA ERANNA AANEGUNDI

 MAHALAKSHMI CHINNAPPA PUJARI

 REKHA

 KAVERI

 MAHANTAMMA

 RISHIKA PATTAR

 PRAGATI

 SRUSHTI

 TANUSHREE

 SINCHANA

 B SANJANA

 DEVAMMA

 ANURADHA

 POOJA

 POOJA

 UMADEVI

 KAVEERI

 BRUNDA

 VAISHNAVI

 NETRAVATI

 REKHA GOTAKANAKI

 MD REHAN BADAL

 SANJANA

 DIVYA

 BHAGYASHRI

 CHANDANA

 SNEHA

GMF

GMMA

SCF

SCMA

SCMA

SCMA

SCMA

SCM

SCM

STMA

2AFA

2AF

2BF

3BF

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

SCFA

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

1FA

2AF

2BM

3AF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

14741

48917

36508

198138

218381

220378

220629

28510

31864

170615

186270

11081

14345

11478

191236

198611

218063

221922

4622

7537

9570

9899

9986

10019

10538

225332

64574

67153

68454

68628

68641

68766

191068

21341

15438

21173

10470

11784

19195

19837

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

2AF

1M

SCF

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

STM

2AF

2AF

2BF

3BF

2AF

2AF

1F

2AF

GMF

2AF

2AF

2AF

3AF

2AF

2AF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

1F

2AF

2BM

3AF

2AF

2AF

2AF

2AF

CET NO

CET NO

CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

ALLOTED CATEG

ALLOTED CATEG

ALLOTED CATEG

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

CLAIMED CATEG

CLAIMED CATEG

CLAIMED CATEG

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

DISTRICT
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YADGIRI

814-DBRARS-Co ( SC ) HATTIKUNI, Yadgir  (Tq)

815-DBRARS-Co ( SC ) MUDNOOR (K), Shorapur (Tq)

OI089

OV111

OM221

OO330

OX257

OX184

UA269

OX061

OM279

OR016

OX154

OZ183

OM005

OX260

PA306

OI050

OR364

OV193

OY241

OY089

OZ110

OW134

PB386

OX242

PB463

OW008

PB383

 GURAMMA

 SNEHA

 PRUTHVI

 LAKSHMI

 AMBRESHA

 NINGAPPA

 BHARAT

 SHARATH

 GOUDAPPA SHARANAGOUDA NAVADAGI

 PRIYANKA

 JYOTI  MINAJAGI

 PALLAVI

 VEERESH

 PRAJWAL

 PARAMANNA

 KAVYANJALI

 SAGAR

 ANJANA ARUNAKUMAR HADAPAD

 BHAGYA RAMESH ILAGER

 BIBANA  YARAGAL

 HEMASHREE BHEEMANNA METI

 SPANDANA  WALI

 ASHWINI

 SARASWATI GOVIND CHINNIRATHOD

 GURUKUMAR

 UMESH SHANTAPPA DOLI

 AMBRESHA NANDAPPA KOLURA

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMF

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

GMMA

SCFA

SCF

SCF

SCM

SCM

STM

1F

2AM

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

GMFA

SCF

SCMA

SCMA

STMA

20283

20519

20662

20898

33528

49869

59537

78094

78189

202776

72283

72374

35582

36159

23851

23279

22853

121636

129342

144492

146354

151965

159449

31160

157988

166718

63964

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

2AF

3AF

2AF

2AF

3AM

2AM

2AM

3BM

3AM

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCM

SCM

STM

1F

2AM

2AF

2AF

1F

2AF

3BF

1F

SCF

SCM

SCM

STM

CET NO

CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

ALLOTED CATEG

ALLOTED CATEG

CET RANK

CET RANK

Sl No

Sl No

CLAIMED CATEG

CLAIMED CATEG

SCHOOL

SCHOOL

381

DISTRICT

381


